Chaserider<§

25 Cannock - Hednesford & Pye Green

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

Cannock

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor
Rose Hill

Pye Green

Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln
Hednesford

High Town

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

Cannock

£2.00

Cannock

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

£2.00

£2.00

Rose Hill

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

Pye Green

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Hednesford

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

High Town

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00

Cannock

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£2.00 |

Under 19 single fares

Cannock

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor
Rose Hill

Pye Green

Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln
Hednesford

High Town

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

Cannock

£1.40

Cannock

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

£1.40

£1.40

Rose Hill

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

Pye Green

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

Hednesford

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

High Town

£2.10

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor

£2.10

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40

Cannock

£2.10

£2.10

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.70

£1.40

£1.40

£1.40




