

25 Cannock - Hednesford & Pye Green

commencing 1 January 2025

Adult single fares

	Cannock											
Cannock	£2.00	Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor										
Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor	£2.00	£2.00	Rose H	ill								
Rose Hill	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	Pye Gre	en							
Pye Green	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln							
Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Hednesford						
Hednesford	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	High Town					
High Town	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	Chadsn	dsmoor / West Chadsmoor			
Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00	Cannoc	k		
Cannock	£3.00	£3.00	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.50	£2.00	£2.00	£2.00			

Under 19 single fares

	Cannock											
Cannock	£1.40	Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor										
Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor	£1.40	£1.40	Rose H	ill								
Rose Hill	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	Pye Green								
Pye Green	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln							
Brindley Heath / Bradbury Ln	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40 Hednesford						
Hednesford	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	High To	High Town				
High Town	£2.10	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	Chadsn	smoor / West Chadsmoor			
Chadsmoor / West Chadsmoor	£2.10	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40	Cannoc	k		
Cannock	£2.10	£2.10	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.70	£1.40	£1.40	£1.40			